2/9/2025

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt

mOfNums Sales
1 $145.00

4 $20.00

5 $40.00

$205.00

$205.00

Winners

$78.00
$0.00
$200.00

$278.00

$278.00

CL

Hold
$67.00
$20.00

($160.00)

($73.00)

($73.00)

ntOfSales
70.73
9.75
19.51

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.75
0.69
0.70

ightedAve
0.53
0.07
0.14

0.73



